French fries
Sandwiches
Hamburger / French fries

“Croque-Monsieur” ( toasted ham and cheese sandwich)

Pizza

Mixed salad

Squid in batter

Steak & French fries (sauce +0.50)
Ham & cheese pancakes
Mushroom pancakes

Scallop shell

[talian pasta

Stuffed Crab

Wild mushroom omelette
Prawns in batter

Plate of assorted cold meats
Omelette

Trout cooked with almonds
Fillet of pikeperch mushrooms
Confit of duck leg

Plate of assorted cheeses

EUROS

2.70
2.70
6.50
5.00
7.00
7.50
7.00
10.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
8.00
4.50
4.50
10.00
12.00
11.50
4.00



