

La Carte

	EUROS
French fries	2.70
Sandwiches	2.70
Hamburger / French fries	6.50
"Croque-Monsieur" (toasted ham and cheese sandwich)	5.00
Pizza	7.00
Mixed salad	7.50
Squid in batter	7.00
Steak & French fries (sauce + 0.50)	10.50
Ham & cheese pancakes	4.50
Mushroom pancakes	4.50
Scallop shell	5.00
Italian pasta	6.00
Stuffed Crab	6.00
Wild mushroom omelette	7.50
Prawns in batter	8.00
Plate of assorted cold meats	4.50
Omelette	4.50
Trout cooked with almonds	10.00
Fillet of pikeperch mushrooms	12.00
Confit of duck leg	11.50
Plate of assorted cheeses	4.00